Trip Units
Thermal magnetic trip units
-   MA - Magnetic only trip unit with adjustable magnetic thresholds for motor protection
-   TMF - Fixed thermal and fixed magnetic for power distribution
-   TMD - Adjustable thermal ( 70-100%of In) and fixed magnetic (10 x In) for power distribution
-   TMA - Adjustable thermal ( 70-100% of In) and adjustable magnetic ( 5-10 of In) for power distribution
-   TMG - Adjustable thermal ( 70-100% of In) and low fixed magnetic ( 3 x In) for generator protection
Microprocessor based electronic trip units

1SDA054125R1 
1SDA054129R1
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054133R1
1SDA054137R1
T4
Icu Ics(Icu)
N 36KA 100%
S 50KA 100%
H 70KA 100%
Breaking Capacity at 415VAC
 Stock items
16  Tmax power distribution circuit breakers | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1
Tmax power distribution circuit breakers
T4
In (A) Poles
320 3
320 4
320 3
320 4
PR222DS/P-LSIG
PR223DS
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054120R1 
1SDA054124R1
1SDA059495R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059496R1  Upon Req.
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054128R1 
1SDA054132R1
1SDA059503R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059504R1  Upon Req.
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054136R1
1SDA054140R1
1SDA059511R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059512R1  Upon Req.
T5
Icu Ics(Icu)
N 36KA 100%
S 50KA 100%
H 70KA 100%
Breaking capacity at 415VAC
In (A) Poles
320
3
400
320
4
400
400 3
400 4
T5N 400 F F
Icu = 36KA, Ics = 100%(Icu)
T5S 400 F F
Icu = 50KA, Ics = 100%(Icu)
T5H 400 F F
Icu = 70KA, Ics = 100%(Icu)
T5 400
TMA
PR221 DS-LS/I
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054436R1 
1SDA054437R1 
1SDA054477R1
1SDA054478R1
1SDA054317R1 
1SDA054325R1 
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054440R1 
1SDA054441R1 
1SDA054479R1
1SDA054480R1
1SDA054333R1 
1SDA054341R1 
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA054444R1 34,410
1SDA054445R1 34,410
1SDA054481R1 39,920
1SDA054482R1 39,920
1SDA054349R1
1SDA054357R1
400 3
400 4
400 3
400 4
PR222DS/P-LSIG
PR223DS
1SDA054323R1 
1SDA054331R1
1SDA059531R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059532R1  Upon Req.
1SDA054339R1 
1SDA054347R1
1SDA059537R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059538R1  Upon Req.
1SDA054355R1
1SDA054363R1
1SDA059543R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059544R1  Upon Req.
T4N 320 F F
Icu = 36KA, Ics = 100%(Icu)
T4S 320 F F
Icu = 50KA, Ics = 100%(Icu)

T6 800
TMA
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA060202R1 
1SDA060210R1
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA060214R1 
1SDA060222R1
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA060204R1 
1SDA060211R1
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA060216R1 
1SDA060223R1
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA060206R1
1SDA060212R1
Ordering Code M.R.P.(`)
1SDA060218R1
1SDA060224R1
630 3
630 4
630 3
630 4
PR222DS/P-LSIG
PR223DS
1SDA054399R1 
1SDA054403R1
1SDA059533R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059534R1  Upon Req.
1SDA054407R1 
1SDA054411R1
1SDA059539R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059540R1  Upon Req.
1SDA054415R1
1SDA054419R1
1SDA059545R1  Upon Req.
1SDA059546R1  Upon Req.
T6
Icu Ics(Icu)
N 36KA 100%
S 50KA 100%